25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
SL-37 SERIES
UP/DOWN LIGHT
®
TYPE
082815SL-37 Cut Sheet
Recessed deck lights

with silicone. Failure to follow installation instructions to protect fixtures from water will void
warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	DESC RIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-37-MR16-COP	 Copper Recessed Deck Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-37-MR11-COP	 Copper Recessed Deck Light	 20w MR11 FL(FTD)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-37-MR8-COP	 Copper Recessed Deck Light	 20w MR8 FL(23°)	 1.0 lbs.
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
IP52
FOR -MR16 MODEL
FA-08-37C-16	 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-37C-16-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-37C-16-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-37C-16	 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-37C-11	 Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
FOR -MR11 MODEL
FA-08-37C-11	 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-37C-11-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-37C-11-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-37C-11	 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-37C-11	 Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
FOR -MR8 MODEL
FA-08-37C-8	 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-37C-8-BLUE	 Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-37C-8-GREEN	 Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-37C-8 	 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-37C-8 	 Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid